170364-1 Product Details - Tyco Electronics
❍     Check Distributor Inventory
❍     Find Authorized Distributors
●     My Account
❍     Sign In
❍     Register
●     Customer Support
❍     Support

Contact Related Features:
●     Contact Material = Brass
●     CompactPCI = No
Industry Standards:
●     RoHS/ELV Compliance = RoHS compliant, ELV compliant
●     Lead Free Solder Processes = Not relevant for lead free process
●     RoHS/ELV Compliance History = Always was RoHS compliant
Packaging Related Features:
●     Packaging Method = Loose Piece
Other:
●     Brand = AMP
Provide Website Feedback | Contact Customer Support
Home | Customer Support | Suppliers | Site Map | Privacy Policy | Browser Support
© 2008 Tyco Electronics Corporation All Rights Reserved